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1 DENAUD JOHAN DENAUD JEAN 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:39:27,4 0,0 14:51:16,4 14:52:26,8 352,0 15:04:08,4 15:05:57,6 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 352,0

2 BLOT XAVIER DUPUIS JACQUES 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:48:13,6 0,0 14:00:02,6 13:59:32,1 305,0 14:12:54,6 14:15:29,7 775,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 080,5

3 PHILIPPE THOMAS GUILLOIS Francis 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:45:12,7 0,0 13:57:01,7 13:56:29,0 327,0 14:09:53,7 14:12:35,3 808,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 135,0

4 LAVIELLE DIDIER PITOT ALAIN 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:57:58,5 0,0 14:09:47,5 14:09:37,7 98,0 14:22:39,5 14:25:52,0 962,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 060,5

5 COLIN FREDERIC COLIN CHRISTINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:46:55,3 0,0 13:58:44,3 13:58:19,1 252,0 14:11:36,3 14:14:18,9 813,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 065,0

6 MARUENDA Philippe BOUTOILLE CHRISTINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:05:38,3 0,0 14:17:27,3 14:16:45,0 423,0 14:30:19,3 14:32:41,0 708,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 131,5

7 ARBOGAST Philippe GOFFART FREDERIC 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:05:50,7 0,0 14:17:39,7 14:16:52,3 474,0 14:30:31,7 14:32:44,7 665,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 139,0

8 BOUDON JULLIEN BOUDON JOELLE 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:52:25,6 0,0 14:04:14,6 14:03:47,3 273,0 14:17:06,6 14:19:41,5 774,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 047,5

9 PAYNEAU PASCAL PAYNEAU MARIA 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:06:51,4 0,0 14:18:40,4 14:16:35,3 1 251,0 14:31:32,4 14:31:17,4 150,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 401,0

10 PERON FRANCK PERON LAURENT 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:46:45,6 0,0 13:58:34,6 13:57:06,9 877,0 14:11:26,6 14:13:01,7 475,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 352,5

11 ALVAREZ PHILIPPE ALVAREZ THIERRY 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:01:05,5 0,0 14:12:54,5 14:12:22,2 323,0 14:25:46,5 14:28:19,6 765,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 088,5

12 BESSE DANIEL CUINET PIERRE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:05:12,2 0,0 14:17:01,2 14:16:26,5 347,0 14:29:53,2 14:31:14,8 408,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 755,0

13 BLIN THIERRY BLIN OLIVIER 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:49:22,3 0,0 14:01:11,3 14:00:38,0 333,0 14:14:03,3 14:16:44,5 806,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 139,0

14 COTTIER GEORGES DARBONVILLE DANIEL 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:58:01,7 0,0 14:09:50,7 14:09:39,3 114,0 14:22:42,7 14:25:53,3 953,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 067,0

15 MARCXELL  MARVIN GAUDE JANATHAN 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:22:31,6 0,0 14:34:20,6 14:33:28,7 519,0 14:47:12,6 14:49:28,9 681,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 200,5

16 PISSEAU BERTRAND PISSEAU MATHIEU 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:05:26,1 0,0 14:17:15,1 14:16:27,6 475,0 14:30:07,1 14:31:16,2 345,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 820,5

17 #N/A #N/A 13:30:00 14:45:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 9 000,0

18 AUCHERE CEDRIC AUCHERE CELINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:50:45,4 0,0 14:02:34,4 14:02:13,5 209,0 14:15:26,4 14:18:03,0 783,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 992,0

19 BOUDON FRANCOIS LEBESCOND YVES 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:03:10,3 0,0 14:14:59,3 14:13:01,9 1 174,0 14:27:51,3 14:26:53,7 576,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 750,0

20 COME CEDRIC GILLET EMILIEN 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:01:49,2 0,0 14:13:38,2 14:13:06,2 320,0 14:26:30,2 14:31:19,0 1 444,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 764,0

21 FROMENTIN FRANCOIS LECOQ DIMITRI 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:25:24,5 0,0 14:37:13,5 14:39:44,2 753,5 14:50:05,5 14:55:53,1 1 738,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 2 491,5

22 CARVALHO MARCEL CARVALHO ISABELLE 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:58:44,6 0,0 14:10:33,6 14:10:41,9 41,5 14:23:25,6 14:29:55,5 1 949,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 991,0

23 PEDRO DAVID DOS REIS JORGE MANUEL 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:22:47,3 0,0 14:34:36,3 14:33:45,7 506,0 14:47:28,3 14:50:54,6 1 031,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 537,5

24 ALLAIN FRANCOIS ALLAIN OSCAR 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:40:33,7 0,0 14:52:22,7 14:53:22,0 296,5 15:05:14,7 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 296,5

25 DIEZ VINCENT CIVRAY ANTOINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:37:40,2 0,0 14:49:29,2 14:48:59,3 299,0 15:02:21,2 15:04:48,6 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 299,0

26 MARCHAND LOIK CALCIAT ROSALIE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:25:11,5 0,0 14:37:00,5 14:37:59,3 294,0 14:49:52,5 14:57:04,6 2 160,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 2 454,5

27 LEMAIRE ERIC LEMAIRE NADINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:25:22,6 0,0 14:37:11,6 14:40:35,0 1 017,0 14:50:03,6 14:56:00,5 1 784,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 2 801,5

28 LEBRUN BERNARD HOUVENAGHEL BERNARD 13:30:00 14:45:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 9 000,0

29 GANDON PHILIPPE GANDON-MITAINE LAURENCE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:30:05,4 0,0 14:41:54,4 14:39:00,3 1 741,0 14:54:46,4 14:56:02,9 382,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 2 123,5

30 DEZOLU ALEX DEZOLU PATRICIA 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:30:11,1 0,0 14:42:00,1 14:40:30,2 899,0 14:54:52,1 14:55:56,7 323,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 222,0

31 HAC NATHALIE FOULON VALENTINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:40:47,1 0,0 14:52:36,1 14:53:24,2 240,5 15:05:28,1 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 240,5

32 PETITNET GALLURT CYRIELLE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:18:54,2 0,0 14:30:43,2 14:31:27,8 223,0 14:43:35,2 14:48:45,6 1 552,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 775,0

33 BUISSON AXEL FOUCHAR ARIEL 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:50:18,2 0,0 14:02:07,2 14:01:57,0 102,0 14:14:59,2 14:16:49,4 551,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 653,0

34 CRINIER DAVID COLL CEDRIC 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:09:28,6 0,0 14:21:17,6 14:19:07,8 1 298,0 14:34:09,6 14:34:05,3 43,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 341,0

35 ROBERT NICOLAS ROBERT ELEONORE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:22:35,2 0,0 14:34:24,2 14:33:02,3 819,0 14:47:16,2 14:48:44,3 440,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 259,5

36 BRIOTTET ALAIN DUFRENE ALEXANDRA 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:17:18,8 0,0 14:29:07,8 14:28:43,0 248,0 14:41:59,8 14:44:10,6 654,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 902,0

37 CHOLLET PHILIPPE CHOLLET VERONIQUE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:16:22,1 0,0 14:28:11,1 14:30:13,2 610,5 14:41:03,1 14:48:33,5 2 252,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 2 862,5

38 PREVAUTAT MICHEL PREVAUTAT EVELYNE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:08:43,2 0,0 14:20:32,2 14:19:06,1 861,0 14:33:24,2 14:33:49,5 126,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 987,5

39 GUEDOU MICHEL DUTROP PHILIPPE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:34:28,0 0,0 14:46:17,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 14:59:09,0 14:58:15,0 540,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 540,0

40 LAVEAU RUDY LATOUCHE RAPHAELLE 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:49:12,1 0,0 14:01:01,1 14:00:36,9 242,0 14:13:53,1 14:16:42,5 847,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 089,0

41 LE ROUX JEAN CRISTOPHE CANO PARDO VINCENT 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:16:02,8 0,0 14:27:51,8 14:25:53,0 1 188,0 14:40:43,8 14:42:09,0 426,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 614,0

42 MAITRE RENAUD DAMIEN MAITRE RENAUD JENNIFER 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:08:38,7 0,0 14:20:27,7 14:19:18,6 691,0 14:33:19,7 14:36:13,0 866,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 557,5

43 BARON TONY MIGUEL  CELIA 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:19:19,7 0,0 14:31:08,7 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 14:44:00,7 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 6 000,0

44 BOURGEOIS EMILIEN BOURGEOIS MARJORIE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:04:36,4 0,0 14:16:25,4 14:15:48,3 371,0 14:29:17,4 14:31:50,6 766,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 137,0
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45 DUTROP RAPHAEL PAIN CHARLENE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:31:02,7 0,0 14:42:51,7 14:41:58,1 536,0 14:55:43,7 14:57:51,4 638,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 174,5

46 FOULON MICHEL FOULON JEANNE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:34:18,7 0,0 14:46:07,7 14:45:48,7 190,0 14:58:59,7 15:01:36,1 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 190,0

47 MATTHIEU LAUMONIER BANET LUDOVIC 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:59:57,1 0,0 14:11:46,1 14:11:17,6 285,0 14:24:38,1 14:28:22,7 1 123,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 408,0

48 MILLOT CHRISTOPHE MILLOT JENNIFER 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:57:48,3 0,0 14:09:37,3 14:08:36,9 604,0 14:22:29,3 14:24:27,5 591,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 195,0

49 COULON STEPHANIE COULON MARINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:12:42,0 0,0 14:24:31,0 14:24:40,2 46,0 14:37:23,0 14:40:03,8 804,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 850,0

50 LIGER JEAN-BERNARD LOSADA DAVID 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:33:44,8 0,0 14:45:33,8 14:44:38,9 549,0 14:58:25,8 14:58:16,7 91,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 640,0

51 PRADET MARC NEULAT SEVERINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:14:24,8 0,0 14:26:13,8 14:25:21,1 527,0 14:39:05,8 14:41:18,9 665,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 192,5

52 ROUSSELLE ERIC ROUSSELLE CHRISTELLE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:22:03,4 0,0 14:33:52,4 14:31:53,1 1 193,0 14:46:44,4 14:47:55,2 354,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 547,0

53 LORIN OLIVIER LORIN CELINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 9 000,0

54 HUBERT FRANCOIS HUBERT VICTHOR 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:57:55,6 3 000,0 15:09:44,6 15:09:08,7 3 000,0 15:22:36,6 15:25:08,6 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 9 000,0

55 MICHAU CHRISTIAN MICHAU CYRIL 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:12:50,5 0,0 14:24:39,5 14:22:13,7 1 458,0 14:37:31,5 14:38:13,8 211,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 669,5

56 THAUVIN-PISSEAU LAURA PISSEAU MELISSA 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:04:14,6 0,0 14:16:03,6 14:15:19,4 442,0 14:28:55,6 14:31:12,9 686,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 128,5

57 CERONI STEPHANE ESNAULT STEPHANIE 13:30:00 14:45:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 9 000,0

58 MORET JEAN PIERRE MORET ALEXANDRE 13:30:00 14:45:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 9 000,0

59 AUFAUVRE CYRIL GARCIA JEREMY 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:23:36,2 0,0 14:35:25,2 14:35:00,8 244,0 14:48:17,2 14:51:07,9 853,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 097,5

60 CUINET YVES NICOLET JEREMY 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:04:59,1 0,0 14:16:48,1 14:16:25,0 231,0 14:29:40,1 14:32:34,1 870,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 101,0

61 DEFAY BRUNO DEFAY VERONIQUE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:16:08,3 0,0 14:27:57,3 14:30:17,8 702,5 14:40:49,3 14:48:42,8 2 367,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 070,0

62 FOUCAULT CYRIL MARBOTTE LAURENT 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:35:12,2 0,0 14:47:01,2 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 14:59:53,2 15:02:10,5 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 6 000,0

63 PARENT MICKAEL PARENT VIRGINIE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:16:12,1 0,0 14:28:01,1 14:27:08,4 527,0 14:40:53,1 14:41:22,6 147,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 674,5

64 REINE  BENOIT REINE  CHRISTOPHER 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:50:22,9 3 000,0 15:02:11,9 15:01:12,3 3 000,0 15:15:03,9 15:16:29,6 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 9 000,0

65 TRANCHANT HERVE DULEPA JEAN MARC 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:08:46,0 0,0 14:20:35,0 14:19:53,5 415,0 14:33:27,0 14:36:11,5 822,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 237,5

66 DOGNIEZ ERIC GIBAUX BENOIT 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:59:28,8 0,0 14:11:17,8 14:10:59,9 179,0 14:24:09,8 14:26:51,9 810,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 989,5

67 LEROY ERIC LEROY MARIE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:22:37,6 0,0 14:34:26,6 14:33:21,5 651,0 14:47:18,6 14:49:17,9 596,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 247,5

68 PAGET RICHARD PIGNOT THIERRY 13:30:00 14:45:00 13:53:58,7 0,0 14:05:47,7 14:04:49,0 587,0 14:18:39,7 14:28:25,2 2 927,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 514,5

69 ROBLEDO NICOLAS THEOBALD GILLES/POITOU BRUNO 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:13:38,8 0,0 14:25:27,8 14:25:25,3 25,0 14:38:19,8 14:41:20,4 903,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 928,0

70 FRAYSSINET MICHEL RICHIER GENNEVIEVE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:08:26,4 0,0 14:20:15,4 14:19:51,0 244,0 14:33:07,4 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 244,0

71 BELLAMY DOMINIQUE GILLARD LAURENT 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:13:22,5 0,0 14:25:11,5 14:33:32,2 2 503,5 14:38:03,5 14:48:59,1 3 278,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 5 781,5

72 MILLOT ALYSEE FONTAINE REMI 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:00:10,0 0,0 14:11:59,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 14:24:51,0 14:25:54,7 318,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 318,5

73 ROUSSELET LAURENT LECLERC PASCAL 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:29:26,6 0,0 14:41:15,6 14:40:20,2 554,0 14:54:07,6 14:56:47,2 798,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 352,0

74 PILTE FABIEN MERLE BRUNO 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:30:16,5 0,0 14:42:05,5 14:40:33,6 919,0 14:54:57,5 14:57:02,1 623,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 542,0

75 MARA MARTIAL BOURGOIN JEAN LUC 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:02:40,9 0,0 14:14:29,9 14:13:59,8 301,0 14:27:21,9 14:29:53,2 756,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 057,5

76 RIGAUT CHRISTIAN TERRIER FLORENT 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:04:39,9 0,0 14:16:28,9 14:15:50,1 388,0 14:29:20,9 14:30:30,8 349,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 737,5

77 BONNEFON PATRICK CARPE CHRISTOPHE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:33:16,6 0,0 14:45:05,6 14:44:24,0 416,0 14:57:57,6 15:00:42,5 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 416,0

78 LAMOTHE BRUNO LAMOTHE EVELYNE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:33:28,4 0,0 14:45:17,4 14:45:17,6 1,0 14:58:09,4 15:01:11,8 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 001,0

79 LECOINTE ERIC LECOINTE CORINNE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:18:46,6 0,0 14:30:35,6 14:31:26,7 255,5 14:43:27,6 14:48:46,6 1 595,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 850,5

80 PRO JEAN CLAUDE CAMARA MAXIME 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:18:05,5 0,0 14:29:54,5 14:29:29,1 254,0 14:42:46,5 14:45:19,6 765,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 019,5

81 MASLAG FLORIAN MASLAG TOM 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:36:11,1 0,0 14:48:00,1 14:47:12,7 474,0 15:00:52,1 15:03:10,2 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 474,0

82 BOEZ PIERRE DEPARDAY VIVIANE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:09:20,8 0,0 14:21:09,8 14:20:34,9 349,0 14:34:01,8 14:37:35,1 1 066,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 415,5

83 DAUVILLIERS FRANCK DAUVILLIERS François 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:04:15,3 0,0 14:16:04,3 14:12:57,6 1 867,0 14:28:56,3 14:28:20,8 355,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 2 222,0

84 BOCQUET GUILLAUME BOCQUET ISABELLE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:33:40,9 0,0 14:45:29,9 14:46:32,8 314,5 14:58:21,9 15:01:10,5 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 314,5

85 CHASSEDIEU ALAIN JEGOU CATHERINE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:27:39,3 0,0 14:39:28,3 14:39:54,2 129,5 14:52:20,3 14:55:55,0 1 073,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 203,0

86 LINDE LAURENT LINDE JEAN MANUEL 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:09:54,0 0,0 14:21:43,0 14:20:07,5 955,0 14:34:35,0 14:36:15,3 501,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 456,5

87 SABRY HOUSSAM SABRY ANNE 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:33:31,3 0,0 14:45:20,3 14:44:20,4 599,0 14:58:12,3 15:00:11,6 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 3 599,0

88 LAURENT ANGELIQUE GOUEFFON JENNIFER 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:29:57,3 0,0 14:41:46,3 14:39:37,2 1 291,0 14:54:38,3 14:54:42,3 20,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 311,0

89 LANGLET JEAN-SEBASTIEN LAGRANGE MAXIME 13:30:00 14:45:00 14:31:56,5 0,0 14:43:45,5 14:42:07,0 985,0 14:56:37,5 14:57:24,8 236,5 13:30:00 15:00:00 1 221,5

90 NEGRE JULIEN NEGRE ANNE SOPHIE 13:30:00 14:45:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 13:30:00 15:00:00 9 000,0
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